
E DIV: LOT 39 EX THE S 15 FT LAK

30-52, 37-192, 37-197,40-455, 54

ABERNATHY DEANNA S
612 NE LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13170-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.130 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/24/2016 DF 0.13 5,225 0 0 5,225

STANDARD
1

82,311
1,300
5,225
88,836
39,616
49,220

HX HB 25,000
24,220
88,836

0

88,836

1150/0115 5/02/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JMAES TRAVIS ABERNATH

JAMES TRAVIS ABERNA

1150/0114 5/02/2008 WD Q I 04 39,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM L JR & LINDA 

JAMES TRAVIS ABERNA
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000044620 Roof Replacement 9,350 06/06/2022

2003HX Base Yr

612 NE LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,164 97.1360 108.79 126,632 1943 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1122

BAS 1,122 100 1,122 79,340

FOP 96 30 29 2,051

UOP 66 20 13 919

1,284 1,164 82,311

BAS= W11 UOP= N11 W6 S11 E6$W6 N14 W17 S40 FOP= S8 E12 N8W12$
E34 N26$.

BAS

116

14

17

40

34

26

UOP 11

6

11

6

FOP8

12

8

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

1,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-350.00 110.00 5,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 5,225


